
COAS JIN Indoors 2023: Leaderboard
Team

Non-compound

Pl. Club Score Hits Golds

1 Wallingford 2138 239 75

Charlie Wortley 555 60 24

Samuel Ball 553 59 29

Lee Hayes 520 60 9

Sarah Fletcher 510 60 13

2 Compton 1896 239 45

Owen Smith 546 60 25

Joshua Shields 512 60 10

Ben Marshman 477 60 8

Robin Killingsworth 361 59 2

3 Oxford Uni 1603 180 57

Amanda Liu 560 60 30

Gabriel Lazar 528 60 20

Bjarne Feddersen 515 60 7

4 South Oxon 854 119 15

Hok Lam Fremont Cheng 438 60 9

Oswaldo Ravelo 416 59 6

Junior

Pl. Club Score Hits Golds

1 Wallingford 2092 238 78

Charlie Wortley 555 60 24

Samuel Ball 553 59 29

Jeremy Lui 504 59 16

Alan Randon 480 60 9

2 Compton 1535 180 43

Owen Smith 546 60 25

Joshua Shields 512 60 10

Ben Marshman 477 60 8

3 Oxford Uni 560 60 30

Amanda Liu 560 60 30

Novice



COAS JIN Indoors 2023: Leaderboard
Pl. Club Score Hits Golds

1 Wallingford 1942 240 44

Rebecca Neale 509 60 17

Tim Cannings 482 60 9

Alan Randon 480 60 9

Maiso Yau 471 60 9

2 Oxford Uni 1603 180 57

Amanda Liu 560 60 30

Gabriel Lazar 528 60 20

Bjarne Feddersen 515 60 7

3 South Oxon 854 119 15

Hok Lam Fremont Cheng 438 60 9

Oswaldo Ravelo 416 59 6

4 Compton 361 59 2

Robin Killingsworth 361 59 2


